



18292

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	114	803792A10	TOP COWL, (Black Un-Decaled)	1		
1	114	803792A11	TOP COWL, (Silver Un-Decaled)	1		
2		803793	COWL CAP	1	(Black)	
2		803793	COWL CAP	1	(Silver)	
3	11	40021	NUT, (M6)	4		
4	13	40025	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	4		
5	12	95392	WASHER	1		
6		851851004	SEAL, (Rubber)	1		
7	25	16228	RUBBER SEAL	1		
8	4000	803791002	BOTTOM COWL	1		
9	25	16231	GROMMET	1		
10	25	16231	GROMMET	1		
11	26	803667	OIL SEAL	1		2
12		16222	HOOK	1		
13	10	16223	BOLT, (M6 x 14)	1		
14	12	95392	WASHER	1		
15	13	16221	WAVE WASHER	1		
16	12	95392	WASHER	1		
17		16218	HOOK LEVER	1		
18	26	16219	SEAL	1		
19	23	16336	BUSHING	1		
20	10	16705	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	2		
-	27	803663A99	GASKET SET, Powerhead	1	(15/18)	
-	27	803663A01	GASKET SET, Powerhead	1	(9.9)	